



Lakewood High School has established the LAKEWOOD HALL OF FAME for the following purpose as stated in the Hall of Fame By-laws:

"To recognize former students and staff members who have made an exceptional contribution to society, achieved exceptional success, brought honor and prestige to Lakewood High School, and have exhibited such qualities of character and action as to be outstanding role models for our students. It is expected that the achievements of persons selected for the HALL OF FAME will be above and beyond the ordinary."

The following are additional requirements for consideration of nominees:

- 1. Must be respected by their peers.
- 2. Must be outstanding in their field, and recognized by their community.
- 3. Must be former students or staff who have graduated and/or served at Lakewood Public Schools.
- 4. Living inductees must be present at the induction ceremony at the end of the school year in which they are selected. If you wish to nominate someone (living or deceased), follow the instructions below.

NOMINATORS

Please complete the following tasks and submit this form with required information.

Nominee's Name:		
_		

Nominations MUST include:

- 1. A typewritten statement by the nominator, which will include a photo of the nominee.
- 2. Three additional typewritten statements of support, not to exceed two pages each.
- 3. The typewritten statements should explain how this person has met the requirements for entrance into the HALL OF FAME. They should include service to society, achievements, honors, family, etc., during years at Lakewood High School and beyond.

YOUR CONTACT INFORMATION				
Name				
Address				
City	State	Zip		
Phone	Email			

NOTE:

All Nomination materials MUST be turned in to the Lakewood High School Principal's Office no later than 2:00 p.m. on JANUARY 31, 2025, FOR CONSIDERATION BY THE SELECTION COMMITTEE.

Information supplied is not deemed confidential and may be used in future publications.